
.236
±.012

.335
±.012

.413
±.008

.205
±.012

.354
±.008

.370
±.008

ø3.6
±.04mm

M6 x .5mm

.177
±.008

Circuit Diagram

DIMENSIONS: In.
(except where noted)
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SPECIFICATIONS
3.5mm  chassis mount mono phone w/N/C switch

30mΩ max.

100MΩ @ 500VDC

500VAC for 1 minute

polyoxymethylene

nickel plated brass

silver plated brass

silver plated phosphor bronze

Type:

Contact resistance:

Insulation resistance:

Dielectric withstand voltage:

Housing:

Bushing:

Break and earth terminals:

Tip spring:
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